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ISIN: CA58680T1012

Overview

2024/07/17 17:12:32

Price
0.086 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

WKN:

3.99% (0.00)

ISIN CA58680T1012
Symbol MENE
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 12 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.08 USD
0.0899 USD
0.08 USD
0.0827 USD
0.086129 USD
199,600
17,191.38
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/06/24

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA58680T1012&ID_NOTATION=7291329
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=610e6991078e0a4b0e09744a492429a4473b8054f541cbeb5d2740dd49438066&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a0f75909d3d97a048&time=1721317030&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5a8b969a071274fb4a9ec0756edadd7e477180b7b603005c7bcdb88fddfb97b6&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=dba72e068f306b59e&time=1721317030&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b6488cb860d5e6298754bf88a74de1df117bf2ea6e6e08a31f7376c58bf9e40e&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7c9e39e9c59149903&time=1721317030&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=81aea8b542f0051402750d3bb0bd59104f0f62c48ab35021f0a5fff765c8d01a&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e380a2ddc4a62056a&time=1721317030&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8fa5fcd66ff0ea85df35035f0b127a5a2fe6939adac575e93c8c89459cbf2b37&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d3b7b18484306d98c&time=1721317030&tool=RSC

MENE INC.

Details
2024/07/17 17:12:32 5y
Price
0.086 USD 0.80
Difference (7] 3.99% (0.00)
0.70
General attributes
ISIN CA58680T1012 0.60 f n
Symbol MENE }
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues 0.50 uh u\ f’) N
Currency uUsD M il lW l
Sector Energy / Commodities 0.40 ‘(
Security type Stock m
Market cap (m) 12 EUR 0.30 u
Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX M‘kp“l LW'
0.20
Market data K‘“\u\‘
Bid (Bid size) - 0.10
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 0.08 USD 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 0.0899 USD
Low 0.08 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.0827 USD Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 0.086129 USD
Volume (pcs) 199,600
Trading volume 17,191.38 Price data
Number of trades 11 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 0.090 USD (276,396)
Last size 30,000 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 0.106 USD (239,786)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 0.149 USD (112,655)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 0.207 USD (56,277)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 0.240 USD (2024/01/02)
Perf (%) -59.89% -68.79% -86.14% YTD Low | date 0.075 USD (2024/07/03)
Perf (abs.) -0.12 -0.18 -0.51 52 Weeks High | date 0.360 USD (2023/08/07)
Beta -0.77 -0.90 -0.25 52 Weeks Low | date 0.075 USD (2024/07/03)

Volatility 130.72 11516  95.10
Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

TSX Venture 2024/07/ 21:18 0.115 CAD 0.01 10

Exchange 16

FINRA other OTC 2024/07/ 17:12 0.086 USD 0.02 11

Issues 17
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=7291329
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7265079
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7265079

MENE INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Contact Details
MENE INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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